BOX 1-4

BOX 5

On shelf:

257

FAUSTO MAGNANI MUSICAL MANUSCRIPTS

FOLDER
1

2

Musical manuscripts

Photograph - autographed
Photograph

Program: Radio Concert Series
Fausto Magnani conducted 3rd concert

Photographs: Maestro Fausto Magnani
Mr. and Mrs. Magnani

Letter and 3 photos
Photographs: (3) Grave of

Fausto Magnani

2 8 x 10s of Fausto Magnani
Photographer: Menasco

1938

1940

1949-1950

1954

1956

1960

1980

ca. 1965



