## FAUSTO MAGNANI MUSICAL MANUSCRIPTS

BOX 1-4		Musical manuscripts	
BOX 5	FOLDER 1	Photograph - autographed	1938
	2	Photograph	1940
	3	Program: Radio Concert Series Fausto Magnani conducted 3rd concert	1949-1950
	4	Photographs: Maestro Fausto Magnani Mr. and Mrs. Magnani	1954 1956
	5	Letter and 3 photos	1960
	6	Photographs: (3) Grave of Fausto Magnani	1980
On shelf:		2 8 x 10s of Fausto Magnani Photographer: Menasco	ca. 1965